USDA Lassen National Forest

Emmett Richards

2550 Riverside Drive

Susanville, CA 96130-4774

Customer Phone Number 530-310-3555 cell
Email: emmett.richards@usda.gov

APN:

Household Equivalent (HE):

Assessment #:

Service Address:

Parcel Description:

Out of District User
4.5

Battle Creek Campground

DATE DESCRIPTION CHARGES CREDITS ACCOUNT BALANCE
1/1/2020 Invoice # 2001-170 (January - June 2020) $ 1,161.00 $ 2,322.00
7/1/2020 Invoice # 2007-170 (July - December 2020) $ 1,161.00 $ 3,483.00
Payment: Credit Card Transaction No.
8/24/2020 |126793317 Receipt No. 805382 $ 3,483.00 | $ -
1/1/2021 Invoice # 2101-170 (Janaury - June 2021) $ 1,161.00 $ 1,161.00
7/1/2021 Invoice # 2107-170 (July - December 2021) $ 1,161.00 $ 2,322.00
Payment: Credit Card Transaction Receipt No.
9/30/2021 |1144 $ 2,322.00 | $ -
1/1/2022 Invoice #2201-170 (January - June 2022) $ 1,161.00 $ 1,161.00
7/1/2022 Invoice #2207-170 (July - December 2022) $ 1,741.50 $ 2,902.50
1/1/2023 Invoice # 2301-170 (January - June 2023) $ 1,741.50 $ 4,644.00
7/1/2023 Invoice # 2301 -170 (July - December 2023) $ 1,950.48 $ 6,594.48
1/1/2024 Invoice #2401-170 (January - June 2024) $ 1,950.48 $ 8,544.96
71112024 Invoice #2407-170 (July - December 2024) $ 2,106.54 $ 10,651.50
10/3/2024 |Interest (January 2022 - September 2024) $ 651.96 $ 11,303.46
10/3/2024 |Late Fee $ 50.00 $ 11,353.46
12/31/2024 |interest (October - December 2024) $ 694.92 $ 12,048.38
1/1/2025 Invoice #2501-170 (January - June 2025) $ 2,106.54 $ 14,154.92

Account information Verified with Assesors Roll - April 2016 NB




